
~ : Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's S 9 5/ 9 9 
Affairs 
Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ 07119388 } 

Name of Company 

insert full name of [ Aqueduct Investments UK Limited } 

insert fullname and address We Charles Hamilton Turner Andrew Martin Sheridan 
FRP Advisory LLP FRP Advisory LLP 
Kings Orchard Kings Orchard 
1 Queen Street 1 Queen Street 
Bristol Bristol 
BS2 0HQ BS2 0HQ 

the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs 

as at 3 April 2014 

Signed -7 Date ~$ PdpO Lore 

—E 

Presenter’s name, A1376BRI For Official Use 

am)” and reference Aqueduct Investments UK Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 
if any) 

Charles Hamilton Turner 
| FRP Advisory LLP . | | | | | | 

Kings Orchard 6 
1 Queen Street 2 
Bristol 2 *A35DSXMJ" 
BS2 0HQ A06 08/04/2014 #72 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow



Rule 4.34 -CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to the Affairs of Aqueduct Investments UK Limited 

Form 4.19 

On the 3 April 2014, the date of the resolution for winding up. 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

‘a) Insert full name 

b) Signature 

c) Dated 

K IERPAD Me Ronn 

Keoucw wolf, Aa 

PCV47 
Record Book tl 

OS [oy | aor | 

Issue 2 07/01 QP 
H5 of H20 (PCV) 



A-Summary of Assets 

ASSETS 

Assets specifically pledged: 

Assets not specifically pledged:- 

Plant & Machinery 

Stock 

Debtors 
Cash at Bank 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors 

Signature | [ L120 Ls Wu Les j LARLe Date 

POVA7 

Record Book H 

Book Value Estimated to 
Realise 

E £ 

4,286 
9.833 20,000 

8,256 5,000 
900 900 

23,275 25,900 

© | ey (20/4 

Issue 2 07/01 QP 
116 of 1120 (PCV) 

lull



A1-Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 
Preferential creditors:- 

Employee claims 

Estimated surplus preferential creditors 

Debts secured by a floating charge: 

balance carried forward 

Estimated surplus of assets available for 
non-preferential creditors 

Unsecured Creditors:- 

Trade & Expense Creditors 
Aqueduct Investments International Limited 
HM Revenue & Customs — PAYE/NIC 

Employee claims - Outstanding Pay 

Estimated deficiency as regard creditors 

Issued and called up capital:- 

Ordinary Shares 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Estimated to 
Realise 

3 

£ 25,900 

£ 

800 

(800) 
£ 25,100 

£ 

Nil 

Nil 
£ 25,100 

£ 

25,796 
134,455 

5,254 
5,937 

(171,442) 
£ (146,342) 

£ 

1 

(4) 

£ (146,343) 

acon Lillia Signature 

PCV47 
Record Book H 

Date ozfoy [204 

Issue 2 07/01 OP 

H7 of 1120 (PCV) 



Buyjjeqoy, $2433 
